01-16-2001



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

01-02-2001

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #57

101581837

1 Le la constant de l					
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type Conveyance Type					
X New X Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date					
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # 12/06/00 Change of Name					
Corrective Document Reel # Other Other					
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date					
Name Interbio, Inc. Month Day Year 12/06/00					
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Louisiana					
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name International Biochemicals Group, Ltd.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) P. O. Box 130549					
Address (line 2) 77393-0549					
Address (line 3) The Woodlands Texas Zip Code State/Country Videous to be recorded is an					
City Individual General Partnership X Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is assignment and the receiving party is an assignment and the United States, an					
Corporation Association Association Association Association Association Corporation Association					
document from Assignment.)					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization					
1/2001 DNGUYEN 000002// 1380442 \\					
2:481 150,00 OP)					
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including united Information Officer, Sashington Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including united Information Officer, Sashington Officer,					
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Nogarian and Trademark Assignment Practice. Do Not Scientific Science of Information to: Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. Do Not Scientific Scie					

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002212 FRAME: 0167

FORM PTC)-1618B				
OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Name	Representative Name	and Address Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.		
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (225) 927-9908					
Name	Robert C. Tucker	r	223) 721-3308		
Address (line 1)	2355 Drusilla La	ane			
Address (line 2)	Baton Rouge, Lou	lisiana 70809			
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of	f name of the attack of			
including any attachments. # 1					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
Trade	emark Application Number		TH numbers for the same property). ration Number(s)		
		1986042	1905224 1888122		
		1893861	1894735 1370706		
		2254447			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 7					
Fee Amount		t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 280.00		
Method of	-	closed X Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:					
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No		
Statement ar	nd Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as					
	ited herein.	What I had	, , , ,		
Robert C.		Halut & Sull	12/15/00		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002212 FRAME: 0168

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:

Interbio, Inc.

ADDRESS:

P. O. Box 130549

The Woodlands, Texas 77393-0549

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

ASSIGNEE:

International Biochemicals Group, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership

ADDRESS:

P. O. Box 130549

The Woodlands, Texas 77393-0549

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE, all right, title and interest in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to the following U.S. Trademark Registrations, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and registrations thereof:

Registration Number	<u>Mark</u>
1,986,042	BIOFARM
1,905,224	BAC-PAK
1,888,122	BIOSEED
1,893,861	INTERBIO
1,894,735	Miscellaneous Design
1,370,706	7-PAK
2,254,447	TOWERCARE

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

DONE this _

day of <u>December</u>, 2000.

Certificate of Mailing

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513 on this at day of

/Peter Perez, Partner/Member

J. Peter Perez, President

Interbio, Inc.

International Biochemicals Group, Ltd.

RECORDED: 01/02/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002212 FRAME: 0169